
Big Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo (05/1070) 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 6

Balducci Giacomo (05/1068) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 8 0 0 4 9 3 2 0 0 4 8 4 7

Manfredi Massimiliano (05/1013) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 3

Gorgolini Cristian (05/840) 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 2 4 7 0 0 3 1 2 2

Germena Samuele (05/1457) 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 4 5

Anniballi Matteo (05/1456) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colarusso Matteo  (05/1533) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petricelli Emanuel (05/1434) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo 05/1070 32 72 2,25

Balducci Giacomo 05/1068 24 44 1,83

Manfredi Massimiliano 05/1013 25 44 1,76

Gorgolini Cristian 05/840 24 28 1,17

Germena Samuele 05/1457 17 16 0,94

Anniballi Matteo 05/1456 4 4 1,00

Colarusso Matteo 05/1533 2 3 1,50

Petricelli Emanuel 05/1434 0 0 0,00

Triplo... Che Fortuna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Manfregola Vincenzo (05/1459) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0

Facondini Andrea  (12/272) 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0

Barbieri Stefano  (12/271) 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0

Paolone Vincenzo (05/1460) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0

Ciaroni Francesco (05/1461) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Agostino Marcello (12/293) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciaroni Cristian (05/1462) 4 0 1 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Francesco (05/1464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturi Gianmarco (05/1463) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manfregola Vincenzo 05/1459 32 66 2,06

Facondini Andrea 12/272 24 31 1,29

Barbieri Stefano 12/271 27 29 1,07

Paolone Vincenzo 05/1460 24 17 0,71

Ciaroni Francesco 05/1461 4 7 1,75

D'Agostino Marcello 12/293 4 2 0,50

Ciaroni Cristian 05/1462 13 2 0,15

Rossi Francesco 05/1464 0 0 0,00

Venturi Gianmarco 05/1463 0 0 0,00

Liberty Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun

D'Alessandro Simone (05/820) 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabbri Monia (05/934) 2 5 2 3 2 3 4 8 4 9 2 5 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casanova Andrea (05/882) 2 3 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amaducci Federico (05/935) 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fazi Omar (05/1417) 2 5 2 3 2 3 4 1 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carbonari Giuseppe (05/930) 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zamagna Isabella (05/821) 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelella Nicole (05/1528) 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casanova Sophie (05/1477) 2 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casadei Francesco (05/1416) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Alessandro Simone 05/820 16 45 2,81

Fabbri Monia 05/934 22 43 1,95

Casanova Andrea 05/882 12 28 2,33

Amaducci Federico 05/935 12 22 1,83

Fazi Omar 05/1417 16 20 1,25

Carbonari Giuseppe 05/930 12 18 1,50

Zamagna Isabella 05/821 10 13 1,30

Pelella Nicole 05/1528 14 13 0,93

Casanova Sophie 05/1477 8 9 1,12

Casadei Francesco 05/1416 6 1 0,17


